RUNCH

Sl Difh

Burrata, Heirloom Tomatoes & Pesto
Sourdough Bread, Butter & Olive Oil

Pita & Dip, Guacamole, Kopanisti & Hummous
Breaded Halloumi Sticks & Chilli Mayo

Truffle Arancini, Wild Mushroom & Mozzarella
Hummous, Feta & Pomegranate

Roasted Pumpkin Soup & Pesto

Smoked Aubergine, Harassa Oil, Kale & Feta
Spicy Potatoes, Peppers & Coriander

Stem Broccoli, Kale, Zatar, Nuts, Soja & Sesame
Pita Pizza, Tomatoes, Cheese, Olive & Basil

Quinoa Salad, Cucumber, Onion,
Peppers, Capers, Tomatoes & Feta

Prawn Tacos, Avocado, Tomato & Jalapefio
Sea Bass, Olives, Capers, Tomatoes & Spinach

Tiger Prawn, Chilli, Garlic & Sourdough

Chicken Salad, Croutons, Parmesan & Mustard
Grilled Chicken Skewers, Radish & Rocket
Chicken Quesadilla, Cheddar, Onion & Peppers

Beef Brisket Sando Sandwich,
Caramelised Onions & Ton Katsu

ad,

Broccoli
Kale

Green Salad

Deggerl

RIP Diet Cheesecake, Popcorn & Salted Caramel
Chocolate Fondant & Vanilla Ice Creme

Churros & Nutella Sauce

£11.95
£4
£12.95
£9.95
£8.5
£7.5
£8.95
£10.95
£11.5
£11.5
£10.95
£9.5

£10.95
£12.50
£12.95

£9.5
£8.5
£12.95
£15.95

£4
£4
£4

£12
£7.5
£7.5

Wild Mushroom Risotto,

Truffle Oil & Creme Fraiche

Quinoa, Cucumber, Onion,
Peppers, Capers, Tomatoes & Feta

Beyond Meat burger, Cheese,
Tomato, Onion, Gherkin & Fries

Roasted cod, Stem broccoli,
Potato & Sauce Vierge

Sea Bass, Artichoke, Olives,
Capers, Tomatoes & Spinach

Prawn Linguine, Tomatoes,
Olives, Capers & Parmesan

Grilled Chicken Salad, Lettuce,
Croutons, Parmesan & Mustard

Chicken Burger, Cheese, Tomato,
Gherkin, Onion & Fries

Beef Burger, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Gherkins & Fries

Entrecote Steak
With It’s Famous Sauce & Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Fries

Mini Doughnuts, Nutella & Toffee Sauce

Ice Creams

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Vanilla Sauce

£14.95

£13.5

£16.5

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£13.5

£16.5

£16.5

£26.5

£7
£4

£7.5
£7.5
£7.5



RUNCH

Scrambled / Poached Eggs on Toast
Turkish Eggs, Greek Yoghurt, Chilli & Toast

Egg Burger, Brioche, Cheese & Jalapefos

Avocado On Toast, Lemon,
Soft Boiled Egg, Feta & Chilli

Shakshuka, Eggs, Tomato &
Peppers, Feta & Sourdough

Egg Florentine, Muffin, Spinach,
Poached Eggs & Hollandaise

Egg Royale, Muffin, Smoked Salmon,
Poached Eggs & Hollandaise

Full English, Beef Sausage,
Turkey Bacon, Beans, Tomato,
Mushroom, Hash Browns, Eggs & Toast

Veggie Full English, Spinach,
Tomato, Mushroom, Hash Brown,
Beans, Halloumi, Eggs & Toast

Vegan Full English, Tomato,
Mushroom, Hash Brown, Avocado,
Spinach, Beans, Hummus & Toast

Sweel

Pancakes, Berries, Ricotta & Maple Syrup
Pancakes, Banana, Dulche De Leche Sauce
Heart Shaped Pancakes, Nutella & Hazelnut

French Toast, Berries, Banana & Ricotta

£10.95
£11.95
f12.5

£11.95

£16.5

£13.5

£14.5

£17.99

£17.99

£17.99

f13
£13
£14.5

£13.5

Granola, Berries, Greek Yogurt & Honey
Acai Bowl, Berries, Granola, Banana & Coconut
Breaded Halloumi Sticks & Chilli Mayo

Roasted Pumpkin Soup & Pesto

Quinoa Salad, Cucumber, Onion,
Peppers, Capers, Tomatoes & Feta

Burrata, Heirloom Tomatoes, Olive Oil & Pesto

Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Mustard Dressing,
Parmesan & Croutons

Aoy
Chicken On Ciabatta, Pesto, Tomatoes,

Tomatoes, Rocket, Onion & Fries

Chicken Burger, Cheddar, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onions, Gherkins & Fries

Salt Beef Bagel, Mustard, Pickles,
Beet Slaw, Fries & Aioli

Beef Burger, Cheddar, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onions, Gherkin & Fries

Roasted Cod, Potatoes, Tender-stem Broccoli,
Rainbow Chard & Sauce Vierge

ad,

Chips With Aioli Sauce
Green Salad
Tender-stem Broccoli
New Potatoes

Sweet potato Fries

£9.5
£11.95
£9.95
£8.95

£9.5/
£13.5

£11.95

£9.5/
£13.5

£16.5

£16.5

£16.5

£16.6

£17.95

£4
£4
£4
£4
£7



RUNCH

St

Still / Sparkling Water
Coca Cola / Diet Coke
Red Bull

Tregh Puice

Orange

Glow Up
Orange, Carrot & Ginger

Berry Smoothie
Berries, Banana, Almond Milk

Meochloil

Red Passion
Strawberry, Passion Fruit & Cranberry

Adams Apple
Apple, Cucumber, Mint Syrup

Pink Dreams
Lychee, Raspberry Puree

Kiwi Passion
Kiwi, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lime & Sugar

Blue Sky

Blueberry, Lime & Lemonade

Drvnch &

24k Gold Cappuccino
Classic Cappuccino With Premium Edible Gold

Drunch In Love
Classic Cappuccino & Dried Flower Petals

In Love Latte

Coconut, Hazelnut Syrup & Dried StrawberrieS

£3.6/£5
£3.8
£4.5

£6.6
£6.6

£6.5

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£30

£6

£6.5

Cotfoe

Espresso Single / Double
Macchiato / Double
Mocha

Cafe Latte

Americano

Ice Latte

Plant Based Milk
Coconut, Almond, Oat, Soya

Syrups

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Coconut, Cinnamon

Whipped Creme

Tea

English, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Green, Jasmin, Camomile

Moroccan Green Or Black
Fresh Mint Tea

Remedy Tea

Colfpee At

Hot Chocolate
Turmeric Latte
Chai Latte
Cappuccino

Matcha Latte
Coconut Milk & Matchaelogist

Ruby Hot Chocolate
Coconut Milk & Dried Rose Petals

£2.9/£3.5
£3.2/3.7
£4.2

£4.2

£4

£5

£0.7

fo.5

£1.5

£4.5

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£5
£4.5
£5
£4.5
£6

£5



RUNCH

Sﬁmju/@

Beatriz
Gin, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit, Lemon & 24k Edible Gold

Escobar
Rum, Caramel, Lime, Walnut Bitter, Apple & Egg White

Picante
Tequila Patron, Agave, Coriander, Lime & Chilli

Selfie Lisa
Vodka, Passion Fruit, Orgeat, Lime & Egg White

Good Thyme’s Only
Gin Mare & Thyme Liquor

Variety Of Opinions
Mezcal, Agave, Lime, Grapefruit & Ginger Ale

Green Moon
Gin, Melon, Kiwi, Lime, Angostura & Egg White

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Caramel Liqueur & Caramel Syrup

Sky High
Rum, Lime, Blackberry Puree, Passionfruit & Vanilla

Beer

Noam - Bavaria Berlin
Alhambra Reserve
Modelo

Peroni

Peroni (Alcohol Free)

Estrella

STRAWBERRY SPRITZ

Strawberry Vermouth, Prosecco & Soda

PIMMS
Pimms, Lemonade & Fresh Fruit

MOJITO
Rum, Fresh Mint & Soda

BELLINI
Peach Purée & Prosecco

£40

f16

£13

f13

£13

£13.5

f13

f12.5

£13.5

£8
£7
£5
£5.5
£5
£5

£40

£40

£40

£40

Wit

Soave Sottoriva, Venice Italy

Pinot Grigio, Terre Degli Osci, Venice Italy
Chardonnay Savian, Venice, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Domaine De Bellemare, Languedoc
Falanghina l.g.t, Campania Italy
Domain Royet, Bourgogne Aligote
Vigna Lapillo, Lacryma Christi, Italy
Marchesi Spinola, Gavi, Italy

Rioja Blanco, Herded De Tejada, Spain
Gewurtztramier Trenton, Italy
Sancerre, Domaine Girault 2016
Pessac-Leognan Blanc

Rioja Blanco, Herded De Tejada, Spain

Rege

Pinot Grigio Blush, Molise, Italy
Domaine Rethore Davy, Loire Valley, France
Roubertas, Cotes De Provence, France

Monferrato Chiaretto - Venice

Red

Sangiovese, Antica Cantina, Puglia, Italy
Pinot Noir, Astoria Caranto, Italy

La Mascota, Malbec, Argentina

Chianti, Sasso Lupaio, Italy

Rioja Ramon Bilbao, Spain

Merlot, Sottoriva Antica, Molise, Italy

Chateauneuf Du Pape, France

Clospics

All classics are available

£8.00/£30.99
£9.50/£38.00
£9.50/ £38.00
£11.00/ £44.50
£38.00
£14.00/ £42.00
£44.00

£48.00

£50.00

£53.00

£55.00

£60.00

£65.00

£38.00

£8.00 / £35.00
£8.00 / £35.00
£8.5/£39.00

£9.50 / £44.00

£11.50/ £40.00
£12.00 / £46.00
£12.50/ £52.00
£12.00 / £55.00
£38.00
£32.00
£60.00



